

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No. 2003 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms.Uma Rani, learned counsel for the petitioner(S) is present. Mr.Prashant, learned AGP would submit that as against the order passed by this court, writ Appeal is pending, hence seeks time. List on 22.08.2025. B/o pld	