

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : CC No.2003 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.09.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mrs.Sabitha, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioner submits that as against the order in WP No.2292 of 2021 writ appeal has been filed and the same is pending adjudication. Learned Assistant Government Pleader, representing learned Government Pleader for Services - II is present. List the matter on 31.10.2025. B/o. Abb	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections