

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.2003 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.10.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.A.Krishna , learned counsel for the petitioner is present. At request of Mr.Satyanarayana , learned Govt pleader for services-I appearing on behalf of learned Govt pleader for services-II to ascertain the status of unit appeal pending before this court & make submissions , which is filed against the order passed by this court in WRIT PETITION.NO. 2292 of 2021, post this matter on 21.11.2025. B/o nsk	