

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CC.No.2003 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Learned AGP for respondents submits that writ appeal has been preferral as against the order passed by this court. Post on 19.12.2025. esp b/o	