

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2003 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Sri S.Satyanarayana, learned Government Pleader for Services-I is present and seeks to print his name in the cause list. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri S.Satyanarayana, learned Government Pleader for Services-I, for the respondents in the cause list. List this matter on 13.03.2026. <u>EVV,J</u> <i>Pvt</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>